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TIP NO
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
ASPHALT SURFACE TREATMENT

VARIOUS SECONDARY ROADS IN STANLY COUNTY

STANLY

2:00 PM 1/ 2 001
FEB 20 2019 DJ00323
34.550 MI

WHITEHURST

PAVING CO INC

RICHMOND, VA

WAUGH ASPHALT INC

FRANKLINVILLE, NC

CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC

CENTER VALLEY, PA

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006

0000100000-N
1803500000-E
1838000000-E
2143000000-E
4413000000-E
4457000000-N

800
660
660
818
SP
SP

ROADWAY ITEMS

MOBILIZATION

AST, DOUBLE SEAL

EMULSION FOR AST

BLOTTING SAND

WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)

CONTRACT TOTAL

ROADWAY ITEMS

Lump Sum
394,534 SY
216,992 GAL

20 TON
1,566 SF
Lump Sum

0.82
1.93
1.00
8.00

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

22250.00
323517.88
418794.56

20.00

12528.00

16600.00

793710.44

793710.44

0.90
1.99
25.00
6.55

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

25800.00
355080.60
431814.08

500.00

10257.30

21600.00

845051.98

845051.98

0.95
2.39
1.00
9.50

TOTAL

SUB-TOTAL

80000.00
374807.30
518610.88

20.00

14877.00

40000.00

1028315.18

1028315.18
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PROPST CONSTRUCTION
COMPANY
CONCORD, NC
ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION Lump Sum 21000.00
0002 1803500000-E 660 AST, DOUBLE SEAL 394,534 SY 1.00 394534.00
0003 1838000000-E 660 EMULSION FOR AST 216,992 GAL 2.90 629276.80
0004 2143000000-E 818 BLOTTING SAND 20 TON 20.00 400.00
0005 4413000000-E SP WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN 1,566 SF 8.40 13154.40
0006 4457000000-N SP TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP) Lump Sum 15000.00
CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 1073365.20
ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 1073365.20

BIDDERS IN ORDER CONTRACT TOTAL
WHITEHURST PAVING CO INC 1 793710.44
WAUGH ASPHALT INC 2 845051.98
CAROLINA ROAD SOLUTIONS LLC 3 1028315.18
PROPST CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 4 1073365.20



